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Moderate = 220

Tune down 1 step
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4 = C
5 = G
6 = D
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Bomb Blast 
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Riff 3 -  Guitar 1 Only
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Riff 3 - Thrash Beat 
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Riff 3 - Bomb Blast
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Riff 2 - Power Beat - Up Beat
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Riff 3 - Thrash Beat 
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Riff 3 - Bomb Blast
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Riff 4 Riff 5
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Riff 6 - Blast Beat
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Riff 8 - Guitar 1
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Riff 8 - Guitar 1 & 2
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Riff 8 - Double Bass
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Riff 8 - Thrash Beat - Guitar Solos
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Riff 10
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Riff 11
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Riff 12 - Thrash Beat 

0 0 3 3 2 2 2 2

9
9
7
7

9
9
7
7

8
8
6
6

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



11/13

131

10 7 10 7 10 7 10 7 9 6 9 6 9 6 9 6

9
9
7
7

9
9
7
7

8
8
6
6

4x
133

= 200= 180
Riff 13

4x

10 7 10 7 10 7 10 7 12 9 12 9 12 9 12 9 10 7 10 7 10 7 10 7 10 7 10 7 10 7 10 7

135

9 6 9 6 9 6 9 6 9 6 9 6 9 6 9 6
8 5 8 5 8 5 8 5 8 5 8 5 8 5 8 5

137

7 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 7 4
8 5 8 5 8 5 8 5 8 5 8 5 8 5 8 5

139

7 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 7 4
6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



12/13

141
Riff 14

5 2 5 2 5 2 5 2 5 2 5 2 5 2 5 2
10 7 10 7 10 7 10 7

143

9 6 9 6 9 6 9 6
8 5 8 5 8 5 8 5 7 4 7 4 7 4 7 4

146

8 5 8 5 8 5 8 5 7 4 7 4 7 4 7 4
6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3

149
= 140

5 2 5 2 5 2 5 2

150

Riff 15
3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3

10 7 10 7 10 7 9 6 9 6 9 6
8 5 8 5 8 5 7 4 7 4 7 4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



13/13

4x
151

3 3 3 3
3 3 3 3

4x

8 5 8 5 8 5 7 4 7 4 7 4
6 3 6 3 6 3 5 2 5 2 5 2

152

3
3
1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


